
D&H Lenovo Business Unit 
Intelligent Devices Group (IDG) 

www.dandh.com 

800.877.1200 

Atlanta, GA 

Chicago, IL 

Fresno, CA 

Harrisburg, PA 

Toronto, ON 

Vancouver, BC 

linkedin.com/ 
company/dandhdistributing 

Leadership 

Greg King 
VP, Systems Business Unit 
GKing@dandh.com Ext. 7934 

Tim Bergner 
Senior Vendor Business Manager 
TBergner@dandh.com Ext. 7504 

Darlene Blake 
Senior Sales Manager 
DBlake@dandh.com Ext. 5108 

Sandy Wible 
Sales Manager 
SWible@dandh.com Ext. 7579 

Business Development 

Rodney Gatling 
Business Development Manager, Field 
RGatling@dandh.com Ext. 7593 

Kyle Miller 
Business Development Manager, Field 
KJMiller@dandh.com Ext. 7933 

TBH
Business Development Manager
  

Operations/Marketing/Purchasing 

Ext. 7905 

Ext. 7984 

Ext. 7803 

Todd Bain 
Sales Engineer 
TBain@dandh.com 

Justin Gingrich 
Senior Sales Specialist 
jgingrich@dandh.com               

Joanna Schottler   
Sr. Marketing Manager   
jschottler@dandh.com

Tyler Pierson 
Senior Buyer 
tpierson@dandh.com 

Shelby Morningstar 
Assistant Buyer 
smorningstar@dandh.com 

Ext. 2607 

Sales 

Austin Huber 
Sales Specialist, SMB East 
ahuber@dandh.com 

Ext. 2662 

Hanh-Thao (HT) Nguyen 
Sales Specialist, SMB Central-West 

HTNguyen@dandh.com Ext. 4707 

Cam Smyth 
Sales Specialist, SMB Elevate 
Csmyth@dandh.com Ext 2182 

Ben LeMay 
Sales Specialist, Mid-Market East 
BLemay@dandh.com Ext. 2157 

Frank Guerra 
Senior Sales Specialist, Mid-Market Central 
fguerra@dandh.com Ext. 5617 

Logan Davies 
Sales Specialist, Mid-Market West 
LoDavies@dandh.com Ext. 7241 

Jeff Staebell 
Senior Sales Specialist, MSP/XaaS) 

Ext. 7419 

Ext. 2440 

JStaebell@dandh.com 

Chris Chesney 
Lead Sales Specialist 
CChesney@dandh.com 

Nichole Cole
AMD/Sales Specialist 
ncole@dandh.com 

Ext. 7516 

@dandh 

fb.com/dandhdistributing 

youtube.com/c/ 
DHDistributing 

Resource Center LenovoSpecialist@dandh.com

www.dandh.com/Lenovo 

Vendor Representatives 

Sherri Clinkscale Josh McLaughlin 
Account Executive Account Manager 
SClinkscale@lenovo.com JMclaughlin1@lenovo.com 
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